
 

 

The Petersham Bar  

Open throughout the week  

between 11.00am & 12.00am.  

On Sundays between 10.00am and 11.00pm.  

 

A selection of light snacks and sandwiches are available  

in the Hotel Lounge  

 

 

The Petersham Afternoon Tea  

Traditional afternoon tea available between  

2.00pm and 6.00pm (Wednesday to Saturday)  

and 4.00pm to 6.00pm (Sunday).  



 

 

 

Wines by the glass  

 Glass 
125ml 

Bottle 

Champagne  
  

 Glass  
125ml 

Bottle  

NV  JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, ’petersham ’                                      12.0% £16.00 £79.00  

Prosecco     

NV  CORTE ALTA prosecco, veneto, Italy  10.5% £11.00 £49.00  

 
Non alcoholic   

 1/2  
bottle  

 

NV  SO JENNIE ‘LUXURY BUBBLES ’, paris, france   0.0%  £29.00  £58.00  

White    Glass  
175ml 

 

2024  AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, veneto, italy  11.0% £9.00  £37.00  

2024  PERFECT CUT, sauvignon, malborough,  

new zealand  

12.5% £9.50  £39.00  

2023  MACON BUSSIERES, petersham, domaine 

gonon, burgundy, france  

13.5% £10.50 £44.00  

Rosé      

2024  CHATEAU BEL - AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, 

france  

13.0% £10.50 £45.00  

Red      

2024  MALBEC, uvas del sol, familia zuccardi,  

argentina  

13.0% £9.50  £39.00  

2020  CHATEAU BEL - AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, 

france  

13.5% £10.50 £44.00  

2023  DANCING FLAME, pinot noir, colchagua  

valley, chile    

14.0% £11.50 £46.00  

2020  CHATEAU CISSAC, cru bourgeois,  

haut - médoc  
13.0% £14.00 £59.00  



 

 

Aperitifs   25ml   

Pernod   

Campari   

Dubonnet   

Martini, Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry  

 

  

  

  

£6.50   

£6.50   

£6.50   

£6.50   

Sherries   100ml   

La Ina, Fino  

Barbadillo, Solear Manzanilla   

Barbadillo, Amontillado   

Barbadillo, Pedro Ximenez, cream   

 £9.50  

£9.50  

£9.50  

£9.50  

Cocktails      

Negroni  
gin, campari, vermouth  

 £15.00  

Cosmopolitan  
vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice  

 £15.00  

Classic Martini  
noilly Prat, gin or vodka  

 £15.00  

Bloody Mary  
vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, spices  

 £15.00  

Margarita  
tequila, triple Sec, lemon juice  

 £15.00  

Manhattan  
whiskey, bitters, vermouth  

 £15.00  

Mojito  
white rum, lime juice, soda water, mint, sugar  

 £15.00  

Meegastenna  
arrack, disaronno, coconut milk, ginger ale, fresh mint  

 £15.00  

Kir Royale  
champagne, crème de Cassis  

 £17.00 

Mocktails (non alcoholic)    

Passion Fruit Mocktail  
passion fruit syrup, lime juice, fresh mint, tonic  

 £10.00   

Fruit Mocktail  
A blend of orange juice, lime juice & grenadine  

 £10.00   



 

 

Gin   25ml   

Seedlip Garden Gin (non alcoholic)  

Gordons  

Beefeater Pink Gin  

Bombay Sapphire  

Hendricks Gin  

Sipsmith  

Tanqueray No 10  

Monkey 47 Dry  

 

 £5.50  

£7.00  

£7.00  

£7.00  

£7.50  

£7.50  

£9.00  

£9.50  

   

Vodka    

Smirnoff  

Reyka  

Grey Goose  

 £7.00  

£7.50  

£8.00  
   

Mixers    

Fevertree Tonic  

Bitter Lemon  

Soda  

Dry Ginger  

 £3.50  

£3.50  

£3.50  

£3.50  
   

Beer & Lagers  
Draught   

 

Krombacher  

Fuller ’s London Pride  

Guinness  

pint  

pint  

pint  

£8.50  

£8.50  

£8.50  

Bottled    

Becks Blue 0% alcohol  

Krombacher 0% alcohol  

Asahi 0% alcohol  

Guinness 0% alcohol  

Nastro Peroni  

Asahi  

Abbot Ale, Greene King, Bury St Edmunds  

Twickenham Naked Ladies  

275ml  

330ml  

330ml  

440ml  

330ml  

330ml  

450ml  

500ml  

 

£6.75

£7.25 

£7.25 

£7.50  

£8.00

£8.00  

£8.50  

£9.00  

 
   

Cider    

Westons Organic Cider  500ml  £8.50  



 

 

Whiskys  

Blended   25ml   

Famous Grouse  

Jack Daniels  

Bulleit Bourbon  

Johnnie Walker Black Label  

Monkey Shoulder  

Southern Comfort  

 £7.00  

£7.50  

£8.00  

£8.00  

£8.00  

£8.00  
   

Irish    

Jameson  

Tullamore Dew  
 £7.00  

£8.00  

   

Malt    

Glenfiddich                

Glenmorangie     
Talisker              

Balvenie                                                                          

Glenfiddich               

Balvenie                

Oban                     

Lagavulin  

            

12 year old           

10 year old           
10 year old          
12 year old      

15 year old  

14 year old  

14 year old  

16 year old  

£8.50  

£8.50  

£8.50  

£8.50

£9.50  

£9.50  

£10.50 

£10.50 

 

   

Rum   
 

Bacardi    

Captain Morgan    

Havana 7 Anos  

 £7.00  

£7.50  

£8.50  

Soft Drinks  

  

Fruit juices  

Cordials  

Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Lemonade  

Appletizer  

San Pellegrino sparkling  

Blenheim still/sparkling water  

200ml  

 

200ml  

180ml 

500ml  

750ml  

£4.50  

£2.50  

£4.00  

£4.00  

£4.50  

£4.50  



 

 

   

Cognac & Brandy    

Metaxa   
Courvoisier VS  

Remy VSOP  

Ch. D ’Orignac Cognac, Grand Cru VSOP                                            

Ch. D ’Orignac Cognac, Grand Cru XO                                        

Hennessy XO  

 £7.00  

£7.50  

£8.50  

£9.00  

£12.00 

£18.50 
   

Armagnac    

Tariquet, VSOP  

Tariquet XO  
 £8.00  

£13.00 
   

Calvados    

Calvados du Pays d ’Auge, VSOP   £8.50  

   

Marc & Eau de Vie    

Marc d ’Alsace de Gewürztraminer  

Poire William  

Framboise Sauvage  

 £7.50  

£7.50  

£7.50  

 
  

Madeira & Port   100ml  

d ’Oliveiras Madeira    

Churchills Crusted Port   

Fonseca Guimaraens 1998 Port  

Fonseca Ramos Pinto Tawny 20 years Port  

 £8.00  

£12.50 

£15.50 

£23.50  

   

   

 

 

  



 

 

Liqueurs   25ml   

Amaretto  

Baileys  

Cherry Brandy  

Cointreau  

Crème de Menthe  

Drambuie  

Glayva  

Grand Marnier  

Grappa  

Kahlua  

Sambucca  

Tequila  

Tia Maria  

Bénédictine   

 

 

£7.00  

   

Liqueur Coffee  
  

Filter coffee with your choice of liqueur topped with cream 

whisky, amaretto, baileys, Cointreau, tia maria, cognac    

 £14.50 

   

Tea with biscuits or cake (afternoons)    

traditional english, earl grey, chamomile,  

peppermint,  herbal and fruit infusion  
 £6.50  

   

Fairtrade Coffee with biscuits or cake (afternoons)   £6.50  

Freshly brewed filter or decaffeinated, with milk or cream  
americano, cappuccino, latte, espresso  

  

   

Hot Chocolate  
 £6.50  

Nuts  
  

Dry Roasted Peanuts  

Sweet Chilli Peanuts & Cashews  

Hickory Smoke Seasoned Almonds                                           

 £5.50  

Large Spanish Green Olives  

  

 

£6.50  



 

 

Private Rooms at The Petersham  
 

The River Room  

Meetings (up to 25) Receptions (up to 70)  

On the first floor with a magnificent setting and a large  

balcony with fine panoramic views of the Thames across  

the Petersham meadows.  

 

The Terrace Room  

Meetings (up to 25) Receptions (up to 70) Dining (up to 30)  

Conveniently located on the ground floor in a quite location,  

this executive meeting room has been designed  

for maximum comfort.  

 

The Large Study  

Meetings (up to 10)  

Conveniently located on the lower ground floor.  

 

The Small Study  

Meetings (up to 6)  

Located on the lower ground floor in a quiet location.  

 

The Cellar  

Private dining (up to 20) Receptions (up to 60)  

Full of character and ambience, The Petersham ‘Cellar ’ offers a 

unique and wonderful dining experience.  

 

Brochures and menus are always available, please ask.  
 

 


