

## The Petersham Bar

Open throughout the week between II.00am & I2.00am. On Sundays between I0.00am and II.00pm.

# A selection of light snacks and sandwiches are available in the Hotel Lounge

### The Petersham Afternoon Tea

Traditional afternoon tea available between 2.00pm and 6.00pm (Wednesday to Saturday) and 4.00pm to 6.00pm (Sunday).



# Wines by the glass

Champagne			Glass 125ml	Bottle
NV	JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, 'petersham'	12.0%	216.00	£79.00
Prosec	co			
NV	CORTE ALTA prosecco, veneto, Italy	10.5%	£11.00	£49.00
Non alcoholic			1/2 bottle	
NV	SO JENNIE 'LUXURY BUBBLES', paris, france	0.0%	£29.00	£58.00
White			Glass 175ml	
2024	AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, veneto, italy	11.0%	£9.00	£37.00
2024	PERFECT CUT, sauvignon, malborough, new zealand	12.5%	£9.50	£39.00
2023	MACON BUSSIERES, petersham, domaine gonon, burgundy, france	13.5%	£10.50	£44.00
Rosé				
2024	CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france	13.0%	£10.50	£45.00
Red				
2024	MALBEC, uvas del sol, familia zuccardi, argentina	13.0%	£9.50	£39.00
2020	CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france	13.5%	£10.50	£44.00
2023	DANCING FLAME, pinot noir, colchagua	14.0%	£11.50	£46.00
2020	valley, chile CHATEAU CISSAC, cru bourgeois, haut-médoc	13.0%	£14.00	£59.00



Aperitifs	25ml
Pernod Campari Dubonnet	£6.50 £6.50
Martini, Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry	£6.50 £6.50
Sherries	100ml
La Ina, Fino Barbadillo, Solear Manzanilla Barbadillo, Amontillado Barbadillo, Pedro Ximenez, cream	£9.50 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50
Cocktails	
Negroni gin, campari, vermouth	£15.00
Cosmopolitan vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice	£15.00
Classic Martini noilly Prat, gin or vodka	£15.00
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, spices	£15.00
Margarita tequila, triple Sec, lemon juice	£15.00
Manhattan whiskey, bitters, vermouth	£15.00
Mojito white rum, lime juice, soda water, mint, sugar	£15.00
Meegastenna arrack, disaronno, coconut milk, ginger ale, fresh mint	£15.00
Kir Royale champagne, crème de Cassis	£17.00
Mocktails (non alcoholic)	
Passion Fruit Mocktail passion fruit syrup, lime juice, fresh mint, tonic	£10.00
Fruit Mocktail A blend of orange juice, lime juice & grenadine	£10.00



6	)	
Gin Seedlip Garden Gin (non alcoholic) Gordons Beefeater Pink Gin Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Gin Sipsmith Tanqueray No 10 Monkey 47 Dry		25ml £5.50 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.50 £7.50 £9.00 £9.50
Vodka Smirnoff Reyka Grey Goose		£7.00 £7.50 £8.00
Mixers Fevertree Tonic Bitter Lemon Soda Dry Ginger		£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Beer & Lagers Draught  Krombacher Fuller's London Pride Guinness	pint pint pint	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50
Bottled  Becks Blue 0% alcohol  Krombacher 0% alcohol  Asahi 0% alcohol  Guinness 0% alcohol  Nastro Peroni  Asahi  Abbot Ale, Greene King, Bury St Edmund  Twickenham Naked Ladies	275ml 330ml 330ml 440ml 330ml 330ml 450ml 500ml	£6.75 £7.25 £7.25 £7.50 £8.00 £8.00 £8.50 £9.00

500ml

£8.50

Cider

Westons Organic Cider



# Whiskys

Whiskys		
Blended Famous Grouse Jack Daniels Bulleit Bourbon Johnnie Walker Black Label Monkey Shoulder Southern Comfort		25ml £7.00 £7.50 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00
Irish		
Jameson Tullamore Dew		£7.00 £8.00
Malt		
Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Talisker Balvenie Glenfiddich Balvenie Oban Lagavulin	12 year old 10 year old 10 year old 12 year old 15 year old 14 year old 16 year old	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.50 £9.50 £10.50
Rum		
Bacardi Captain Morgan Havana 7 Anos		£7.00 £7.50 £8.50
Soft Drinks		
Fruit juices Cordials Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Lemonade Appletizer San Pellegrino sparkling Blenheim still/sparkling water	200ml 200ml 180ml 500ml 750ml	£4.50 £2.50 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.50



Cognac	&	Brandy
--------	---	--------

cognac & Brandy	
Metaxa Courvoisier VS Remy VSOP Ch. D'Orignac Cognac, Grand Cru VSOP Ch. D'Orignac Cognac, Grand Cru XO Hennessy XO	£7.00 £7.50 £8.50 £9.00 £12.00 £18.50
Armagnac	
Tariquet, VSOP Tariquet XO	£8.00 £13.00
Calvados	
Calvados du Pays d'Auge, VSOP	£8.50
Marc & Eau de Vie	
Marc d'Alsace de Gewürztraminer Poire William Framboise Sauvage	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50
Madeira & Port	100ml
d'Oliveiras Madeira Churchills Crusted Port Fonseca Guimaraens 1998 Port	£8.00 £12.50 £15.50

£23.50

Fonseca Ramos Pinto Tawny 20 years Port



Liqueurs  Amaretto Baileys Cherry Brandy Cointreau Crème de Menthe Drambuie Glayva Grand Marnier Grappa Kahlua Sambucca Tequila Tia Maria Bénédictine	<b>25ml</b> £7.00
<b>Liqueur Coffee</b> Filter coffee with your choice of liqueur topped with cream	£14.50
whisky, amaretto, baileys, Cointreau, tia maria, cognac	214.50
Tea with biscuits or cake (afternoons)	
traditional english, earl grey, chamomile, peppermint, herbal and fruit infusion	£6.50
Fairtrade Coffee with biscuits or cake (afternoons)	£6.50
Freshly brewed filter or decaffeinated, with milk or cream americano, cappuccino, latte, espresso	
Hot Chocolate	£6.50
Nuts	
Dry Roasted Peanuts Sweet Chilli Peanuts & Cashews Hickory Smoke Seasoned Almonds	£5.50
Large Spanish Green Olives	£6.50



## Private Rooms at The Petersham

#### The River Room

Meetings (up to 25) Receptions (up to 70)

On the first floor with a magnificent setting and a large balcony with fine panoramic views of the Thames across the Petersham meadows.

#### The Terrace Room

Meetings (up to 25) Receptions (up to 70) Dining (up to 30)

Conveniently located on the ground floor in a quite location,
this executive meeting room has been designed
for maximum comfort.

# The Large Study

Meetings (up to 10)
Conveniently located on the lower ground floor.

# The Small Study

Meetings (up to 6)
Located on the lower ground floor in a quiet location.

# The Cellar

Private dining (up to 20) Receptions (up to 60)
Full of character and ambience, The Petersham 'Cellar' offers a unique and wonderful dining experience.

Brochures and menus are always available, please ask.